
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

123 

114 

106 

112 

102 

109 

108 

113 

147 

142 

Name 

Rene MANDEL 

Markus WIBBELER 

Kevin PETERS 

Marvin HOLZLEITNER 

Steven LAUBACH 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Max SCHANEN DOS SANTOS 

Thomas STRAUB 

Tomas ZAVARSKIS 

Philip STENZL 

Nat/State 

DEU 
DEU 
LUX 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
LUX 
DEU 
LTU 
AUT 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Total Tm 

4:16.397 

4:21.028 

4:21.441 

4:21.591 

4:22.018 

4:23.229 

4:39.451 

4:40.128 

4:45.465 

4:04.848 

Diff 

4.631 
5.044 
5.194 
5.621 
6.832 

23.054 
23.731 
29.068 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

36.026 

35.942 

35.752 

35.888 

35.857 

35.968 

38.341 

35.804 

37.606 

36.165 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.631 

Avg. Speed 

92,388 

Best Lap Tm 

35.752 

Best Speed 

94,652 

Best Lap by 

106 - Kevin PETERS 

 

Printed: 2018.06.03. 17:39:21 
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Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

FIA European Autocross Championship 

Buggy 1600 

Final Buggy 1600 

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:33:21 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 

2018.06.03. 17:30 


